RALPH LAUREN

GIFTWARE
2022






RALPH LAUREN HOME
GIFTWARE AND TABLETOP

Presenting an extensive collection of dinner and serveware, gifts and
decorative accents distinctly drawing on the vision of enduring style that
is signature to the world of Ralph Lauren. The assortment is unique in
its breadth of price points and sensibilities, offering everything from the
truly exceptional to items designed to enhance the everyday. And whether
inspired by time-honored tradition, the utmost in modern sophistication
or the beauty of rare objects collected around the world, each piece is
crafted in only the finest materials with the greatest attention to detail

for the ultimate in artisanal luxury.






TABLE OF CONTENTS

COLLECTION 7
DINING AND ENTERTAINING 7
DINNERWARE 9

FLATWARE 41

BARWARE AND STEMWARE 45
ENTERTAINING 63

HURRICANES AND VASES 89
FRAMES 107

DESK AND STATIONERY 127
GAMES 151
ACCENT FURNISHINGS 161
TEXTILES 167

HOME FRAGRANCE 173
APPENDIX 185
MATERIAL INFORMATION AND CARE 185

INDEX 188







DINING AND
ENTERTAINING

RALPH LAUREN HOME 7



c
o
—
(8]
D
°
(&)
=
i)
[}
-
>
o
>
c
(0]
o
=)
©
=]
N
=
©
[a




DINING AND
ENTERTAINING

@ .

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 9



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

FADED PEONY
INDIGO

A reference to vintage textiles created with blockprint techniques

10 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

FADED PEONY
INDIGO

TEA CUP & SAUCER

ITEM 680753280001/ UPC 886087364019
TEA CUP: 4.25"x 3.625" x 2.75"/6.3 0Z
SAUCER: 5.875"

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER

ITEM 680753281001 / UPC 886087364033
ESPRESSO CUP: 3" x 2.187"x 2.375"/2.3 0Z
SAUCER: 5.875"

MUG

ITEM 680753282001 / UPC 886087364057
4.88"x3.44"x 3.625"/12.6 0Z

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680753285001 / UPC 886087364095
10.4"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680753284001 / UPC 886087364071
8.6

CEREAL BOWL

ITEM 680753286001 / UPC 886087364118
6.753"x 1.875"

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

11



12

RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

FADED PEONY
INDIGO

PASTA BOWL

ITEM 680753287001 / UPC 886087364132
9.187"x 1.75"

LARGE RECTANGULAR PLATTER

ITEM 680753289001 / UPC 886087364156
13.125" x 10"

ETRUSCAN PITCHER

ITEM 680753290001 / UPC 886087364170
8.125"x6.8"x 7.88"/ 67 0Z

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

FADED PEONY
INDIGO

SUGAR POT

ITEM 680753291001 / UPC 886087364194
3.44"x 4.125" /9.6 0Z

SOUP TUREEN

ITEM 680758804001 / UPC 886087371123
8.25"x12.2"x9.75" /13 0Z

DUTCH CREAMER

ITEM 680753292001 / UPC 886087364217
4.125"x 3.125"x 4.125" /9.6 0Z

MEDIUM FRUIT BOWL

ITEM 680753293001 / UPC 886087364231
12.125"x 4"

OCTAGONAL BOWL

ITEM 680756038001 / UPC 886087364774
8.44" x 3.375"

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME



14

RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

FADED PEONY
GREEN

A reference to vintage textiles created with blockprint techniques

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

FADED PEONY
GREEN

TEA CUP & SAUCER

SUGAR POT

ITEM 680766164001/ UPC 886087385205
TEA CUP: 4.25"x 3.625" x 2.75"/6.3 0Z
SAUCER: 5.875"

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER

ITEM 680766170001 / UPC 886087385236
4.1"x 3.5"x3.5"

CREAMER
ITEM 680766171001 / UPC 886087385243

ITEM 680766165001 / UPC 886087385212
ESPRESSO CUP: 3" x 2.187"x 2.375"/2.3 0Z
SAUCER: 5.875"

TEAPOT

4.1"x4.3"x3.1"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680774871001 / UPC 886087385250
8.4"x3.3"

ITEM 680766169001 / UPC 886087385229
55"x9.4"x6.1"

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

15






RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

GARDEN VINE
INDIGO

Inspired by early toile fabrics created with single-color line work

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 17



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

GARDEN VINE
INDIGO

TEA CUP & SAUCER

ITEM 680753350001 / UPC 886087364613
TEA CUP: 4.25"x 3.625" x 2.75"/6.3 OZ
SAUCER: 5.875"

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER

ITEM 680753351001 / UPC 886087364637
ESPRESSO CUP: 3"x 2.187"x 2.375"/2.3 0Z
SAUCER: 5.875"

MUG

ITEM 680753298001 / UPC 886087364330
4.88"x3.44"x 3.625"/12.6 0Z

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680753294001 / UPC 886087364255
10.4"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680753295001 / UPC 886087364279
3.6

CEREAL BOWL

ITEM 680753296001 / UPC 886087364293
6.753"x 1.875"

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

GARDEN VINE
INDIGO

ICE CREAM BOWL

ITEM 680753352001 / UPC 886087364651
4.75"x 2.75"

PASTA BOWL

ITEM 680753297001 / UPC 886087364316
9.187"x 1.75"

LARGE RECTANGULAR PLATTER

ITEM 80753353001 / UPC 886087364675
13.125" x 10"

TANKARD PITCHER

ITEM 680753300001 / UPC 886087364354
8.125"x 6.8"x 7.88"/ 33 0Z

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

GARDEN VINE
INDIGO

TEAPOT

ITEM 680753355001 / UPC 886087364712
7.5"x4.75"x 4.75" 1 27 0Z

SUGAR POT

ITEM 680753356001 / UPC 886087364736
3.44"x 4.125" /9.6 0Z

TANKARD CREAMER

ITEM 680753357001 / UPC 886087364750
3.125"x 4.06" x 4.125"/ 5.4 0Z

OCTAGONAL BOWL

ITEM 680753301001 / UPC 886087364378
8.44"x 3.375"

LARGE FOOTED BOWL

ITEM 680753354001 / UPC 886087364699
10.625" x 4.94"

20 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

GARDEN VINE
GREEN

Inspired by early toile fabrics created with single-color line work

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 21



22

RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

GARDEN VINE
GREEN

DINNER PLATE

LARGE FOOTED BOWL

ITEM 680766157001 / UPC 886087371741
10.4" X 4.0"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680766168001 / UPC 886087371802

10.8"

OCTAGONAL BOWL

ITEM 680766158001 / UPC 886087371758
8.4"X3.3"

CEREAL BOWL

ITEM 680766163001 / UPC 886087371789

3.5"x8"x 8"

LARGE RECTANGULAR PLATTER

ITEM 680766159001 / UPC 886087371765
6.2"x 1.9"

PASTA BOWL

ITEM 680766167001 / UPC 886087371796

13.3"x9.8"x 1.3"

ITEM 680766160001 / UPC 886087371772
9.187'x 1.75"

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



clior

olle
:

Ralph Lauren x Burleigh C

FPEERIN
A T UUULUN



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

MIDNIGHT SKY
INDIGO AND LIGHT INDIGO

Americana stars draw influence from classic bandana designs

24 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

MIDNIGHT SKY
INDIGO AND LIGHT INDIGO

MUG SALAD PLATE

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753302002 / LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753303002 /
UPC 886087364408 UPC 886087364446

INDIGO: ITEM 680753302001 / INDIGO: ITEM 680753303001 /
UPC 886087364392 UPC 886087364439

4.88"x 3.44"x 3.625"/12.6 0Z 8.6"

DINNER PLATE CEREAL BOWL

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753304002 / INDIGO: ITEM 680753305001 /
UPC 886087364484 UPC 886087364514

INDIGO: ITEM 680753304001 / 6.753"x 1.875"

UPC 886087364477

10.4"

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 25



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

MIDNIGHT SKY
INDIGO AND LIGHT INDIGO

'F-‘t"-_‘_*

. %"
¥ x

e e

ICE CREAM BOWL

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753309002 /
UPC 886087364576
4.75"x 2.75"

PASTA BOWL

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753306003 /
UPC 886087364538

INDIGO: ITEM 680799851001 /

UPC 886087387698

9.187"x 1.75"

LARGE RECTANGULAR PLATTER

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753307001 /
UPC 886087364552

INDIGO: ITEM 680799065001 /

UPC 886087387674

13.125"x 10"

TANKARD PITCHER

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680753310003 /
UPC 886087364590
8.125"x6.8"x7.88"/33 0Z

OCTAGONAL BOWL

LIGHT INDIGO: ITEM 680799064001 /
UPC 886087387650
8.44" x 3.375"

26 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

ANN COLLECTION

PLACEMAT

ITEM 680856949001 / UPC 886087429602
20" x 14" x .4"

Leather, Jute Rope

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 27



28

RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

NORTHERN STAR
INDIGO

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

ETRUSCAN PITCHER

ITEM 680790586001 / UPC 886087387636
8.125"x6.8"x 7.88"/ 67 0Z

LARGE RECTANGULAR PLATTER

ITEM 680790588001 / UPC 886087387643
13.125" X 10"

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH

SAG HARBOR
INDIGO

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680774844001 / UPC 886087387612
10 2/5"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680774845001 / UPC 886087387629
8.6"

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

29



RALPH LAUREN

GWYNETH DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680550745001 / UPC 886087177732
10.86"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680550746001 / UPC 886087177749
6.61"

Bone China Trimmed with Platinum

30 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

SOMERVILLE COLLECTION

PLATINUM CHARGER

ITEM 680561397001 / UPC 886087210958
12.75"
GOLD CHARGER

ITEM 680561397002 / UPC 886087210965
12.75"

Earthenware

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 31



RALPH LAUREN

HUTCHINSON DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680550086001 / UPC 886087175844
11.22"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680550087001 / UPC 886087175851
8.5

Porcelain Trimmed with 24-Karat Gold

32 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

KENDALL DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680590554001 / UPC 886087246421
11.22"
SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680590555001 / UPC 886087246438
8'5"

Porcelain

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 33



RALPH LAUREN

PEYTON DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680735645001 / UPC 886087350807
10.875"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680735646001 / UPC 886087350814
8.5

Porcelain Trimmed with 24-Karat Gold

34 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



Peyton Dinnerware



RALPH LAUREN

WILSHIRE DINNERWARE

GOLD

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680681654001 / UPC 886087317510
11"

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680681655001 / UPC 886087317534
3.5

BREAD & BUTTER
ITEM 680681657001 / UPC 886087317572

6.3“

TEACUP & SAUCER ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER—SET OF TWO
ITEM 680681656001 / UPC 886087317558 ITEM 680729026001 / UPC 886087344950
CUP: 3.5"x4.5"x 2.5"/ 6 0Z CUP:3.4"x2.4"x2.4"/3.50Z

SAUCER: 6" SAUCER: 4.7"x 0.4"

Porcelain Trimmed with 24-Karat Gold

36 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

WILSHIRE DINNERWARE

GOLD

CEREAL BOWL

ITEM 680759377001 / UPC 886087373561
6" X 2.4"
OVAL PLATTER y

ITEM 680759379001 / UPC 886087373585
15.7"X11.4'X 1.6”

SERVING BOWL

ITEM 680759378001 / UPC 886087373578
9.8" X4.3”

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 37



RALPH LAUREN

WILSHIRE DINNERWARE

PLATINUM

DINNER PLATE

ITEM 680681654002 / UPC 886087317527 w
11" =

SALAD PLATE

ITEM 680681655002 / UPC 886087317541
8.5"

<
BREAD & BUTTER \\\}\r /
ITEM 680681657002 / UPC 886087317589 —

6.3"

TEACUP & SAUCER

ITEM 680681656002 / UPC 886087317565
CUP: 3.5"x4.5"x 2.5"
SAUCER: 6"/ 6 0Z

ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680729026002 / UPC 886087344967
CUP:3.4"x2.4"x 2.4"
SAUCER: 4.7"x 0.4"/3.50Z

Porcelain Trimmed with Platinum

38 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH’S DINNERWARE

RALPH’S PARIS CANAPE PLATES—SET OF 4

ITEM 680692982001 / UPC 886087327809
5.98"x 5.98"x 1.97"

Decal on Bone China

(Not shippable to France)

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 39






DINING AND
ENTERTAINING

Fatware

RALPH LAUREN HOME 41



RALPH LAUREN

ACADEMY FLATWARE

FIVE PIECE PLACE SETTING DEMITASSE SPOONS—SET OF FOUR

SILVER SILVER

ITEM 680553367001 / UPC 886087182545 ITEM 680743418001 / UPC 886087353556
GOLD GOLD

ITEM 680591570001 / UPC 886087246131 ITEM 680731194001 / UPC 886087353327
SALAD FORK: 7" 4.46"

DINNER FORK: 8.26"

KNIFE: 9.64" 18/10 Stainless Steel

SOUP SPOON: 7.24"
TEA SPOON: 6.57"

42 RALPH LAUREN HOME | FLATWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

WENTWORTH FLATWARE

FIVE PIECE PLACE SETTING

SILVER
ITEM 680681558002 / UPC 886087353310

GOLD
ITEM 680681558001 / UPC 886087353303

SALAD FORK: 7.87"

DINNER FORK: 8.66"
KNIFE: 9.6"

SOUP SPOON: 8.66"
TEA SPOON: 7.48"

18/10 Stainless Steel

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM DINNBRWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 43



AN |




DINING AND
ENTERTAINING

Bareware and
Jé@/%wm

RALPH LAUREN HOME 45



46

RALPH LAUREN

GCORALINE COLLECTION

e

DECANTER

ITEM 680842695001 / UPC 886087419962
269mm x 117 mm, 1150 ml/ 10.5"H x 4.6"D

CHAMPAGNE FLUTE—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680842696001 / UPC 886087419979
254mm x 57mm, 170 ml/ 10" H x 2.25"D

Crystal Glass

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

GCORALINE COLLECTION

]

[ -
a

;
,r[ __."-:
1

&,

HIGHBALL—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680842694001 / UPC 886087419955
135mm x 78mm, 260 ml/ 5.3"H x 3"D

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680842693001 / 886087419948
100mm x 90mm, 260 ml/ 4"H x 3.5"D

Crystal Glass

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 47



RALPH LAUREN

REMY COLLECTION

DECANTER

ITEM 680858708001 / UPC 886087420425
6.7"x8.5"H/ 170mm x 218mm

Crystal Glass

48 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



= i

: /A

I} ™ '-’{_ i

; E ":&Mn SO
AT

\ \\

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

RALPH LAUREN

REMY COLLECTION

HIGHBALL—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680858707001 / UPC 886087420418
3.15"x 5.9"H / 80mm X 150mm

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680858706001 / 886087420401
3.3" X 3.85"H / 84mm X98mm

Crystal Glass

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

49



50

RALPH LAUREN

HUDSON PLAID COLLECTION

MARTINI

ITEM 680828462001 / UPC 886087409802
4.75"x7'H/ 121 mm X 179mm

CHAMPAGNE

ITEM 680828461001 / UPC 886087409796
1.85"x 10.1"H/47mm X 257mm

RED WINE

ITEM 680828459001 / UPC 886087409772
3"x8.3"H/78mm X 211mm

WHITE WINE

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

ITEM 680828460001 / UPC 886087409789
2.9"x 7.8"H/ 74mm X 200mm

Crystal Glass

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

HUDSON PLAID COLLECTION

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680858696001 / UPC 886087420067
3.3" X 3.85"H / 84mm X98mm

ICED BEVERAGE

ITEM 680830571001 / UPC 886087409819
2.9"x7'H/ 74mm X 177mm

DECANTER

ITEM 680838574001 / UPC 886087410150
4.68" x 9.44"H /119mm X 240mm

HIGHBALL—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680858697001 / UPC 886087420074
3.15"x 5.9"H /80mm X 150mm

NUT BOWL

ITEM 680842801001 / UPC 886087420005
120mm D x 64mm H/ 4.75” Diax 2.5" H,
350 ml/ 11.80z

GIFT SET

ITEM 680842802001 / UPC 886087420012
Decanter and DOF—set of two

Crystal Glass

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

51



RALPH LAUREN

LANGLEY COLLECTION

|

iy )1\ 38 A
& S — e e
MARTINI

ITEM 680810544001 / UPC 886087409727
4.9"x6.85"H/ 125mm X 174mm
WHITE WINE

ITEM 680810542001 / UPC 886087409703
3.3"x 7.7"H/ 85mm X 196mm

RED WINE

ITEM 680810540001 / UPC 886087409697
3.5"x 8.1"H/90mm X 208mm

CHAMPAGNE

ITEM 680810543001 / UPC 886087409710
1.85"x 10"H / 47mm X 255mm

Crystal Glass

52 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

-

LANGLEY COLLECTION

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

HIGHBALL—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680810545001 / UPC 886087409734
3.25"x6.1"H/83mm X 155mm

DECANTER

ITEM 680810547001 / UPC 886087409758
5.4"x 13.2'"H/137mm x 336mm

ICE BUCKET

ITEM 680810548001 / UPC 886087409765
6.3"x5.9"H/ 161mm X 150mm

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680810546001 / UPC 886087409741
3.7"x4.0'H/ 94mm X 103mm

Crystal Glass

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

53



RALPH LAUREN

STIRLING COLLECTION

HIGHBALL—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680810527001 / UPC 886087409673
3.15"x 5.9"H / 80mm X 150mm

DECANTER

ITEM 680858705001 / UPC 886087420159
4.75"x 10.7'"H/ 121mm X 272mm

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680810526001 / UPC 886087409666
3.3" X 3.85"H / 84mm X98mm

Crystal Glass

54 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

RALPH LAUREN

BENTLEY COLLECTION

r y
\ i -
Nm { :
4 |1 2 }
| 2 £
' 2
=
= ]
s N
P o
e e — =5
- 3] —
- o = R ‘“.eﬁ
= = o 2 =
= =
R

MIXING GLASS SET

ITEM 680750586001 / UPC 886087350500
Includes: Mixing Glass, Stir Spoon, Strainer

GLASS: 4.05" x 4.17"
STRAINER: 3.74" x 4.25" x 0.82"
STIRRER: 10" x 0.82" x 1.02"

GIFT SET

ITEM 680842803001 / UPC 886087420029
Includes: Martini Glass, Mixing Glass, Stirrer, Strainer

MARTINI GLASS: 4.5" X 6.74" H
MIXING GLASS: GLASS: 4.05" x 4.17"
STRAINER: 3.74" x 4.25" x 0.82"
STIRRER: 10" x 0.82" x 1.02"

Mouthblown, Handcut Crystal, Silverplated Brass

DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 55



56

RALPH LAUREN

ETHAN COLLECTION

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680735997001 / UPC 886087359831
3.6"x3.6"x4.13"/12.5 02

COOLER

ITEM 680735998001 / UPC 886087359848
3.3"x3.3"x6.57"/16.9 0Z

TALL COCKTAIL

ITEM 680735999001 / UPC 886087359855
3.43"x3.43"x 8.98"/15.2 0Z

WHITE WINE

ITEM 680735985001 / UPC 886087359817
3.6"x3.6"x7.28"/ 9.13 0Z

RED WINE

ITEM 680735996001 / UPC 886087359824
3.74"x3.74"x 7.87"/ 11.50Z

ICE BUCKET & TONGS

ITEM 680737479001 / UPC 886087359909
6.49"x 6.49"x 7.28"/67.6 OZ

Glass

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DINNERWARE

N

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



Ethan Collection



RALPH LAUREN

ETHAN COLLECTION

PITCHER

ITEM 680736003001
UPC 886087359886
4.53"x 4.53"x 9.05"/ 54 0Z

58 RALPH LAUREN HOME | BARWARE AND STEMWARE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

ETHAN COLLECTION

SERVING BOWL

ITEM 680736001001 / UPC 886087359862
10.83"x 10.83"x 4.53"/ 152.6 0Z

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

CAKE STAND

ITEM 680736002001 / UPC 886087359879
11.6"x 11.6"x 3.34"

Glass, Stainless Steel

BARWARE AND STEMWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

59






RALPH LAUREN

GARRETT COLLECTION

DECANTER

ITEM 680758200001 / UPC 886087365078
4.52"x8.26" /24 0Z

HIGHBALL—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680731600001 / UPC 886087365009
3.22"x5.82" /16 0Z

DOF—SET OF TWO

ITEM 680731599001 / UPC 886087364996
3.54"x3.9"/12 07

Crystal

COASTERS—SET OF FOUR

SADDLE: ITEM 680712901001 / UPC
886087335774

5"x.8"

Leather

MIXING GLASS

ITEM 680758791001 / UPC 886087371079
GLASS: 4.05" X 4.17"

STRAINER: 3.74" X 4.25" X 0.82"

STIRRER: 10" X 0.82" X 1.02"

Mouthblown, Handcut Crystal, Silverplated Brass

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

BARWARE AND STEMWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

61






DINING AND
ENTERTAINING

RALPH LAUREN HOME 63



64

RALPH LAUREN

ACADEMY BAR TOOL BOX

The ultimate tool box for the ultimate mixologist. This box contains a bottle opener,
jigger, muddler, cocktail knife, ice bucket, shaker, strainer and mixing glass to make the
perfect cocktail. Trimmed with elegant chocolate leather and silverplated brass, this box

makes the perfect statement piece to any bar.

ITEM 680760190001

UPC 886087373592
11.2"x8.3"x7.2"

Stainless Steel, Mahogany, Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

KIPTON COLLECTION

Inspired by classic New York establishments, Ralph Lauren’s The Polo Bar offers a casual
yet refined dining experience in the heart of NYC. From the Henry Koehler polo match-
inspired mural on the exterior to the saddle leather and equestrian art inside, the restaurant
pays homage to the distinguished sporting lifestyle long synonymous with the Ralph Lauren
brand. The Kipton Collection captures this iconic style - from the Bar Box lined in the same
plaid wool as featured in the restaurant’s dining room, to the cocktail picks inspired by the
polo mallets served with cocktails in the bar.

MIXOLOGIST BOX

ITEM 683617661001
UPC 886087266207
20.3"x 10.8"x 11.25"

Includes:

Four Kipton Cocktail Picks
Wentworth Jigger
Wentwork Bottle Opener
Kipton Bottle Coaster
Wentworth Nut Bowl
Garrett Decanter

Four Garrett DOF’s

L] L] L] L] L] L] L]

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

65



Kipton Collection







RALPH LAUREN

GARRETT COLLECTION

Featuring the iconic Polo Players motif, the Garrett entertaining collections is crafted in
moisture-whicking canvas and saddle leather, with brass detailing.

COCKTAIL SHAKER

ITEM 680758784002 / 886087371000
3"x3.2"x8.6"

DOUBLE NUT BOWL

ITEM 680785192001 / UPC 886087383553
7.2"x11.2"”

FLASK

ITEM 680758785002 / UPC 886087371017
3.6”x.8"x4.6"

Stainless Steel, Canvas, Leather

68 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

GARRETT COLLECTION

COCKTAIL PICKS & HOLDER

ITEM 680758790002 / UPC 886087371062
1.6” X3.3”

TRAY

ITEM 680758786002 / UPC 886087371024
15" x 13" x 3.5”

ICE BUCKET

ITEM 680758787002 / UPC 886087371031
7.9"x 5" x1.2”

Stainless Steel, Canvas, Leather

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME

69



RALPH LAUREN

MONTGOMERY COLLECTION

The Art Deco inspired groves adorning the sleek silver-plated brass of Montgomery bar
accessories make it the perfect complement to the masculine crystal bar suites that
reference the same sensibility.

COCKTAIL SHAKER

ITEM 680556846001 / UPC 886087184501
8.6"x 2.52"
TRIPLE NUT BOWL

ITEM 680556848001 / UPC 886087184525
8.5"

NUT BOWL

LARGE: ITEM 680703227001 / UPC 886087335644

4.76" x 2.99"
MEDIUM: ITEM 680703228001 / UPC 886087335651

4.10"x 2.48"

-
=
- -
=

4

Silverplated Brass

70 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

MONTGOMERY COLLECTION

LARGE RECTANGULAR TRAY

ITEM 680703220001 / UPC 886087335606
24.37"x 13.97" x 1.37"

OBLONG TRAY

ITEM 680723987001 / UPC 886087335811
19.29"x 7.87" x 1.57"

MEDIUM ROUND TRAY

ITEM 680703222001 / UPC 886087335613
11.98"x 1.409"

OLIVE TRAY WITH PICKS

ITEM 680731830001 / UPC 886087339239
5.47"x 1.61"

Silverplated Brass, Marble, Stainless Steel

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME 71



RALPH LAUREN

PARKER COLLECTION

.
<

N

| g

o

Wil =

MIX BOX

ITEM 683707132001 / UPC 886087350425
11.45"x 13.43" x 9.48"

Leather, Brass
Includes:

e Two Bentley Martini Glasses
e Bentley Mixing Glass

e Bentley Stir Spoon

e Bentley Strainer

e Two RL Coasters

e Two Kipton Cocktail Picks

RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

ELLERY COLLECTION

NUT BOWL—SET OF THREE

ITEM 680842700001 / UPC 886087419986
SMALL: Dia 85X50/3.34" x 1.96"H
MEDIUM: Dia 100X60 / 4" x 2.36"H

LARGE: Dia 110X75 mm / 4.33" x 2.95"H

COCKTAIL PICKS WITH HOLDER

ITEM 680842798001 / UPC 886087419993
HOLDER: Dia 40X85 mm/ 1.5" x 3.3"H
PICK: 125 x 25 mm /1" x 4.9"H

Silver Plated Brass

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME

73



74

RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
STAINLESS STEEL

"

COCKTAIL SHAKER

ITEM 680673975001 / UPC 886087307672
3.07"x3.07" x 1.29"

BAR TOOLS

ITEM 680673980001 / UPC 886087307726
SCOOP: 2.36" x 4.3" x 1.2"
JIGGER: 3.15"x 7.1"x 2.2"
OPENER: 1.6"x 2.6" x 0.7"

BOTTLE COASTER

ITEM 680673977001 / UPC 886087307696
5.11"x5.11"x 1.57"

DOUBLE CHAMPAGNE COOLER

ITEM 680670062001 / UPC 886087307641
11I3II x 9I1II X 7I4II

Stainless Steel, Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
STAINLESS STEEL

ROUND TRAY

ITEM 680670063001 / UPC 886087307658
13.77" X 13.77" X 1.8"

OVAL SERVING TRAY

ITEM 680695036001 / UPC 886087317961
16" x 9.625 x .69"

NUT BOWL

ITEM 680673978001 / UPC 886087307702
7.67"x7.67"x1.81"

TRIPLE NUT BOWL

ITEM 680673976001 / UPC 886087307689
4.52"x 4.52"x 2.36"

Stainless Steel, Leather

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
STAINLESS STEEL

PITCHER

ITEM 680756362001 / UPC 886087370935
6.06" x 4" x 9.3"

TEA SET

ITEM 680756648001 / UPC 886087370942
CREAMER : 3.9"x 2.6" x 3.5"

SUGAR : 3.3"x 2.8"x 4.7"

TEAPOT : 8.6" x 4.7" x 5"

TEA TRAY

ITEM 680756649001 / UPC 886087370959
20"x 10.4"x 3.8"

Stainless Steel, Leather

76 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM






RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
CHAMPAGNE GOLD

COCKTAIL SHAKER

ITEM 680774815001 / UPC 886087388213
3.2"x3.2"x9.4"
DOUBLE CHAMPAGNE COOLER

ITEM 680774817001 / UPC 886087388237
11I3II x 9I1II X 7I4II

Stainless Steel, Leather

78 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
CHAMPAGNE GOLD

OVAL PLATTER

ITEM 680774811001 / UPC 886087388190
18"x11.4"x0.5"

NESTING TRAYS—SET OF THREE

ITEM 680774816001 / UPC 886087388220
11.5"x7"x0.5"

TRIPLE NUT BOWL

ITEM 680774814001 / UPC 886087388206
8.2"x7.4"x3.4"

Stainless Steel, Leather

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME 79



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
PORCELAIN

SALAD BOWL

ITEM 680774818002 / UPC 886087392227
12.9"x11.4"x 1.37"
SALAD SERVERS

ITEM 680674105001 / UPC 886087307733
12.9"x2.6"x 1.3"

ICE BUCKET AND TONGS

ITEM 680774819002 / UPC 886087392241
6.37"x6.37" x 6.53"

Porcelain, Stainless Steel, Leather

80 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
PORCELAIN

<

LARGE NESTING TRAY

ITEM 680774833001 / UPC 886087392265 —
18.62" x 11.65' x 1.38" M

OVAL SERVING TRAY A

ITEM 680774811002 / UPC 886087392203
121" x7"x 1.7" /

SERVING TRAY WITH BOWL

ITEM 680774834001 / UPC 886087392272
3.97"x3.97"x 1.77"

Porcelain, Stainless Steel, Leather

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME 81



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
PORCELAIN

SALAD BOWL

ITEM 680774818001 / UPC 886087392210
12.48"x 10.59"x 4.72"

ICE BUCKET WITH TONGS

ITEM 680774819001 / UPC 886087392234
7.13"x7.13" x 6.85"

Porcelain, Stainless Steel, Leather

82 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



=
o
2
[3)
e
©
O
—
=
©
=




RALPH LAUREN

CLAUDE TRAY

ITEM 680774810001 / UPC 886087387605
22" x 14" x 3.5”

Leather/Metal

84 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
LEATHER

WYATT CHARGER

SADDLE: ITEM 680686213002 / UPC 886087326352
BLACK: ITEM 680686213001 / UPC 886087326345
NAVY: ITEM 680747766001 / UPC 886087350906
13.5"x 1.25"

NAPKIN RINGS—SET OF FOUR

SADDLE: ITEM 680759627002 / UPC 886087371451
BLACK: ITEM 680759627001 / UPC 886087371444
NAVY: ITEM 680759627003 / UPC 886087371468
GREEN: ITEM 680759627005 / UPC 886087371482
2.1"x 1.37"

Leather

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM ENTERTAINING | RALPH LAUREN HOME



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT COLLECTION
LEATHER

LARGE TRAY

BLACK: ITEM 680686210001 / UPC 886087317909
SADDLE: ITEM 680686210002 / UPC 886087317916
28"x 20" x 3.5"

SMALL TRAY

BLACK: ITEM 680686212001 / UPC 886087317923
SADDLE: ITEM 680686212002 / UPC 886087317930
20"x 14"x 3.1"

COASTERS—SET OF FOUR

ITEM 680673979001 / UPC 886087307719
4.33"

Leather

86 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ENTERTAINING RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

GAVIN STAND

BLACK: ITEM 68216507500 / UPC 886087108262
BROWN: ITEM 682558431001 / UPC 886087189797
15" x 24" x 34"

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DINNERWARE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 87



5

'*-MmHurrkane €Collection aif

», ' "I
bt " s »
W O A o Aot v ¥t F &
- ’ -



HURRICANES
AND VASES

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR



RALPH LAUREN

GCORALINE COLLECTION

LARGE VASE

ITEM 682842806001 / UPC 886087420180
15" Hx 6" W
XL VASE

ITEM 682842808001 / UPC 886087420210
13.125” Hx 9.825" W

Crystal Glass

90 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HURRICANES AND VASES

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

HUDSON PLAID COLLECTION

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM

SMALL VASE

ITEM 682842804001 / UPC 886087420166
127mm Dia x 248mm H /5" Dia x 9.75" H, 1800 ml

MEDIUM VASE

ITEM 682842805001 / UPC 886087420173
152mm Dia x 287mm H /6" Diax 11.3” H, 3300 ml

Crystal Glass

HURRICANES AND VASES | RALPH LAUREN HOME

91



92

MODERN HURRICANE

RALPH LAUREN

MINI

BRASS: ITEM 682653899001 /
UPC 886087300369

SILVER: ITEM 682653899002 /
UPC 886087300376

5.16"x 7.75"

SMALL

BRASS: ITEM 682857123001 /
UPC 886087416459

SILVER: ITEM 682653902001 /
UPC 886087300406

6"x 11"

MEDIUM

BRASS: ITEM 682857119001 /
UPC 886087416411

SILVER: ITEM 682857119002 /
UPC 886087416428

9.25"x 12"

LARGE

BRASS: ITEM 682857120001 /
UPC 886087061055

SILVER: ITEM 682857120002 /
UPC 886087416442

9.25"x 18"

Brass or Nickel, Glass

X

RALPH LAUREN HOME | HURRICANES AND VASES

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM






94

RALPH LAUREN

ALLEN HURRICANE

whmmmmmlmLLw SN s
\\:_/J/‘j . ==

SMALL

ITEM 682857111001 / UPC 886087416305
6"x 11"

MEDIUM

ITEM 682857112001 / UPC 886087064599
9.25"x 12"

LARGE

ITEM 682857113001 / UPC 886087064612
9.25"x 18"

Polished Nickel, Glass Reeds

RALPH LAUREN HOME | HURRICANES AND VASES

bl e

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



Allen Hurricanes




(]
c
@©
(&)
=
<
=1
ac
)
(=
=
()
>
@
=
(&)

%

_ z




RALPH LAUREN

CHEYENNE HURRICANE

SMALL

ITEM 682857114001 / UPC 886087372182
7.2"x 13"
Aged Iron, Glass

LARGE

ITEM 682707251001 / UPC 886087335507
8.6"x 18.25"
Aged Iron, Glass

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM HURRICANES AND VASES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 97



==
9
)
7]
'l
(&)




RALPH LAUREN

CLASSIC HURRICANE

N ——

BRASS

SMALL: ITEM 682857116001 / UPC 886087064537

6" x 14"

LARGE: ITEM 6821621173EW / UPC 886087060898
8" x 20" 7 h

e A {a" {1

BUTLER'S SILVER

SMALL: ITEM 682857116002 / UPC 886087087505 _-_.-_——//
6'x 14"

LARGE: ITEM 682162119JNJ / UPC 886087085280

8"y 20"

Brass or Butler's Silver, Glass

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM HURRICANES AND VASES | RALPH LAUREN HOME

929



RALPH LAUREN

LEIGH COLLECTION

SMALL JAR AT I .
ITEM 682600814002 / UPC 886087247305 i/lﬁ‘!’g J Y lﬁk\
A

4" x 4" x 3"

MEDIUM JAR

ITEM 682600813002 / UPC 886087247282
4"x 4" x 4.7"

TALL JAR

ITEM 682598749004 / UPC 886087247251
4.8"x4.8"x5.4"

VOTIVE

ITEM 682661269001 / UPC 886087300307
3.23"x 3.14"

Crystal, Brass

100 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HURRICANES AND VASES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

LEIGH COLLECTION

CENTERPIECE BOWL

ITEM 680633931001 / UPC 886087283518
9.75"x9.3"x 3.6

VASE

ITEM 680633933001 / UPC 886087283525
6.5"x6"x 10.7"

Crystal, Brass

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM HURRICANES AND VASES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 101









RALPH LAUREN

RILEY HURRICANE

SMALL

ITEM 682643375002 / UPC 886087305739
9"x 12"

LARGE

ITEM 682857125001 / UPC 886087416480
9II X 18II

Leather, Glass

104 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HURRICANES AND VASES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



Riley Hurricanes




v

i

Brennan Collection

7

- e e h‘-*h
R VTRRR T S N
L VR v
iy 17— \aia el
AV Nl wh e
A DA
VMM VNV, u&

PR bl .
T L
PN ".""."-"'

'HHTF"IHHIIHH”M. \

"Hllll—ﬂhllllllmw 1)

T J!Ilmm"mﬂn .
n*

- ....-.-.-p'-.-....¢a..._‘.41

1
4

‘-.—t,aatﬂ"”""“'ﬁlﬂ

\

1L
1]
-n-!nlll-nyW””.
ST

L

W

\

140 il



FRAMES

RALPH LAUREN HOME 107



RALPH LAUREN

GREENE COLLECTION

TRAVEL FRAME

BLACK: ITEM 682856929003 /
UPC 886087431322
BROWN: ITEM 682856929004 /
UPC 886087431339

Closed: 6.3”" Lx4.3" Wx.7" H
Open: 15.5” Lx4.3" Wx.5" H

108 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

MACOMBER COLLECTION

{

=z

RALPH LAUREI

:
/

FRAME

5X7"% ITEM 682856935001 /
UPC 886087429800
6.3"Lx83"Wx.8"H
8 X 10": ITEM 682856936001 /
UPC 886087429817
11.25"Lx9.3"Wx .8"H

Silver-plated Brass, glass

GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 109

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE .COM



110

RALPH LAUREN

TOLEDO COLLECTION
NAVY

29

\
©

RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES

TRAVEL CASE

ITEM 682856926002 / UPC 886087429732
Closed 11"Lx6.6" Wx 2" H
Open: 18" Lx 11" Wx 1.2" H

WATCH CASE

ITEM 682856925002 / UPC 886087429718
Closed: 8" Lx3.8"Wx4"H

TRAVEL FRAME

ITEM 682856930002 / UPC 886087429756
Closed: 6.3” Lx4.3" Wx.7" H
Open: 155" Lx4.3"Wx.5"H

Case: leather; Lining: goat suede

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

TOLEDO COLLECTION
SADDLE

TRAVEL CASE

ITEM 682856926001 / UPC 886087429725
Closed 11"L x6.6" Wx 2" H
Open: 18" Lx11"Wx 1.2"H

WATCH CASE

ITEM 682856925001 / UPC 886087429701
Closed: 8" Lx 3.8"Wx4"H

TRAVEL FRAME

ITEM 682856930001 / UPC 886087429749
Closed: 6.3”" Lx4.3" Wx.7" H
Open: 155" Lx4.3"Wx.5"H

Case: leather; Lining: goat suede

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 111



RALPH LAUREN

ADRIENNE COLLECTION

RALPH LAURI

FRAME

BLACK

5X 7" ITEM 682707293002 / UPC 886087336009
10" x 8" x .9"

8 X 10" ITEM 682707294002 / UPC 886087336030
11"x 9" x.9"

CREAM

5X7"% ITEM 682707293001 / UPC 886087335996
10" x 8" x .9"

8 X 10" ITEM 682707294001 / UPC 886087336023
11"x9"x.9"

112 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



Adrienne Frames




RALPH LAUREN

BLEECKER FRAME

5X7"

ITEM 682857349001 / UPC 886087425000
8II X 10”

8X 10"

ITEM 682857350001 / UPC 886087425017
11"x 13"

Lacquer Silverplated Brass

114 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



L8 W

_ M




RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN FRAME
SADDLE

S

“Fnansasans
! e T

§ taamn,
: T

RALPH LAUK |

§
i
;
1
1
E
I
i
s
z
|
H
H

5X7"

ITEM 682662675001 / UPC 886087305180
10" x 8" x .6"

8 X 10"

ITEM 682662676001 / UPC 886087305203
13"x11"x .6"

Leather

116 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN FRAME
BLACK

RALPH LAUF

5X7"

ITEM 682662675002 / UPC 886087305197
10" x 8" x .6"

8X 10"

ITEM 682662676002 / UPC 886087305210
13"x11"x .6"

Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 117



RALPH LAUREN

BROCKTON FRAME

RALPH LAUREN

BLACK

5X 7" ITEM 682857357002 / UPC 886087425093
6.75"x8.75" x 0.75"

8 X 10" ITEM 682857358002 / UPC 886087425116
9.75"x 11.75" x 0.75"

SADDLE

5X 7" ITEM 682857357001 / UPC 886087425086
6.75"x 8.75" x 0.75"

8 X 10" ITEM 682857358001 / UPC 886087425109
9.75"x 11.75"x 0.75"

Leather, Lacquered Silverplate

118 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

BRYCE FRAME

5x7"

ITEM 682857355001 / UPC 886087425062
6" x 8"
8 x 10"

ITEM 682857356001 / UPC 886087425079
9II X 11"

Lacquer Coated Silverplated Brass

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 119






RALPH LAUREN

LUKE FRAME
SILVER

5X7"

ITEM 682857351001 / UPC 886087425024
6"x8"x0.5"

8X 10"

ITEM 682857352001 / UPC 886087425031
9"x 13"x0.5"

Lacquer Silverplated Brass

GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 121



RALPH LAUREN

SUTTON FRAME

5X7"

ITEM 682662672001 / UPC 886087306347
7.75"x.75"x 9.75"
8X10IN

ITEM 682662674001 / UPC 886087306354
11.25"x.75"x 13.25"

Embossed Leather, Nickel

122 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE .COM

RALPH LAUREN

OLIVIER FRAME

RALPH LAUREN

5X7"

ITEM 682857353001 / UPC 886087425048
7.4"x9.4"x0.75"

8 X10IN

ITEM 682857354001 / UPC 886087425055
10.25"x 12.25"x 0.75"

Silverplated Brass

GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME

123



RALPH LAUREN

RYAN COLLECTION
NAVY

RALPH LAURE

BOX

ITEM 682708158001 / UPC 886087336269
10.5"x 8.3" x 4.4"

FRAME

5X7"% ITEM 682708126001 /
UPC 886087336221

10.4"x 8.4" x .75"

8 X 10": ITEM 682708127001 /
UPC 886087336245

14"x 12" x .75"

Leather, Brass Hardware

124 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RYAN COLLECTION
CREAM/SADDLE

* 4

BOX

ITEM 682708158002 / UPC 886087336276 r
10.5"x 8.3"x 4.4"

FRAME

5X 7" ITEM 682708126002 /
UPC 886087336238

10.4"x 8.4" x .75"

8 X 10" ITEM 682708127002 /
UPC 886087336252

14" x 12" x .75"

Leather, Brass Hardware

\/,é”l

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 125






DESK AND
STATIONERY

RALPH LAUREN HOME 127



RALPH LAUREN

GREENE COLLECTION

CLOCK

BLACK: ITEM 682856927003 / UPC 886087431308
BROWN: ITEM 682856927004 / UPC 886087431315
Closed: 4.25" Lx2.6"Wx1"D/
108mm L x 68mm W x 26mm D

Alligator Skin

128 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

TOLEDO COLLECTION

CLOCK

NAVY: ITEM 682856928002 / UPC 886087430233
SADDLE: ITEM 682856928001 / UPC 886087430226

Leather

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 129



RALPH LAUREN

MACOMBER COLLECTION

MAGNIFYING GLASS

ITEM 682856931001
UPC 886087429763
Glass: 2.5X magnification
8.75"Lx4"Wx1"D

LETTER OPENER

ITEM 682856932001
UPC 886087429770
10"Lx 1'D

CATCHALL

ITEM 682856933001
UPC 886087429787
7'Dx1"H

Silver-plated Brass

130 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

ADRIENNE COLLECTION

BOX

BLACK: ITEM 682716259002 / UPC 886087336085
CREAM: ITEM 682716259001 / UPC 886087336078
8.25"x 6" x 3.125"

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 131



132

RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION

The Brennan desk collection’s understated design is ideal for the modern office and
is inspired by Ralph Lauren’s timeless leather accessories. All pieces are crafted in
hand-stitched, fine grain calfskin and finished using supple leather in an semi-aniline
finish which age beautifully with use.

BLACK

BLOTTER

ITEM 682662662002 / UPC 886087305074
29.9"x 18.9"x 0.59"

SMALL BLOTTER

ITEM 682741351001 / UPC 886087350678
20.9"x 14.4"x .19"

PENCIL CUP

ITEM 682662664002 / UPC 886087305111
3.8" X 4II

LETTER RACK

ITEM 682662663002 / UPC 886087305098
9.25"x 2.75" x 5.25"

CATCHALL

ITEM 682662665002 / UPC 886087305135
6.25"x6.25"x 1.3"

UMBRELLA STAND

ITEM 682662667002 / UPC 886087305173
29.7"x9.21"

Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION
BLACK

WRITERS BOX

ITEM 682665069002 / UPC 886087305234
10.5"x 7.9"x 4.73"

MOUSE PAD

ITEM 682707254001 / UPC 886087335965
9.25"x 7.5"x 0.4"

WASTE BIN

ITEM 682662666002 / UPC 886087305159
12.99"x 10.23"

Leather, Teak Wood

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 133



134

RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION
SADDLE

BLOTTER

ITEM 682662662001 / UPC 886087305067
29.9"x 18.9" x 0.59"

SMALL BLOTTER

ITEM 682741351002 / UPC 886087350685
20.9"x 14.4" x .19"

PENCIL CUP

ITEM 682662664001 / UPC 886087305104
3.8"x 4"

LETTER RACK

ITEM 682662663001 / UPC 886087305081
9.25"x 2.75"x 5.25"

CATCHALL

ITEM 682662665001 / UPC 886087305128
6.25"x 6.25" x 1.3"

UMBRELLA STAND

ITEM 682662667001 / UPC 886087305166
29.7"x9.21"

Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION
SADDLE

WRITERS BOX

ITEM 682665069001 / UPC 886087305227
10.5"x7.9"x 4.73"

MOUSE PAD

ITEM 682707254002 / UPC 886087335972
9.25"x 7.5"x 0.4"

WASTE BIN

ITEM 682662666001 / UPC 886087305142
12.99" x 10.23"

Leather, Teak Wood

RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 135



136

RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION
NAVY

BLOTTER

ITEM 682737656001 / UPC 886087350548
29.9"x 18.9" x 0.59"

SMALL BLOTTER

ITEM 682741351004 / UPC 886087350708
20.9"x 14.4"x .19"

MOUSEPAD

ITEM 682737664001 / UPC 886087350609
9.25"x 7.5" x .4"

LETTER RACK

ITEM 682737659001 / UPC 886087350555
9.25"x 2.75"x 5.25"

PENCIL CUP

ITEM 682737660001 / UPC 886087350562
3.8" X 4II

CATCHALL

ITEM 682737661001 / UPC 886087350579
6.25"x6.25" x 1.3"

Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



: - =
B =)
Jﬂi
S—
y' ©
— S
——— -
— - 3
_ ——C
2 /lﬁr’ Cr
..;/lll..ﬂ.lmrf
-




RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION

CLOCK

BLACK: ITEM 682707606002 / UPC 886087339208

CREAM: ITEM 682707606003 / UPC 886087339215

SADDLE: ITEM 682707606001 / UPC 886087339192
3.27"x 1.3"x 4"

Leather, Printed Numerals, Nickel Hardware

138 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM






RALPH LAUREN

GILLIAN COLLECTION

CENTERPIECE BASKET

ITEM 682856941001 /
UPC 886087429848
18" Diax3.2" H

Sterling Silver

SMALL BASKET

ITEM 682856940001 /
UPC 886087429831
5" Diax 4.72" H

MEDIUM BASKET

ITEM 682856939001 /
UPC 886087429824
6" diax 7" H

Sterling Silver

140 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

HAILEY COLLECTION

BLACK SADDLE
LARGE BASKET: ITEM 682735562001 / LARGE BASKET: ITEM 682735562002 /
UPC 886087353570 UPC 886087353587

17.7"x17.7" x 13.39"
SMALL BASKET: ITEM 682735565001/

UPC 886087353594
14.17"x 14.17" x 10.63"

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM

17.7"x17.7" x 13.39"
SMALL BASKET: ITEM 682735565002 /

UPC 886087353600
14.17"x 14.17" x 10.63"

Leather

DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME

141



RALPH LAUREN

CODY DESK OBJET

BLACK/SILVER: ITEM 682686408001 / UPC 886087335873
GREEN/GOLD: ITEM 682686408003 / UPC 886087335897
NAVY/GOLD: ITEM 682686408004 / UPC 886087335903
SADDLE/GOLD: ITEM 682686408002 / UPC 886087335880
8.26"x 1.97"

Brass, Leather

142 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

WAUGH CATCHALL

%’m\

ITEM 682560311001 / UPC 886087195835
7.08"X 7.08"X 1.25"

K9

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 143



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN 1955 JAGUAR X KD

The Jaguar X KD, or -Type, was originally developed in 1953 and featured an aircraft style, monocoque chassis. It
could reach over 190 mph, making it the fastest racecar of the 1950’s. Jaguar -Types have a glorious racing history
winning at Le Mans in 1955, 1956 and 1957. The Ralph Lauren car, chassis no. x KD 505/601 finished second at
Reims in 1956 and sixth at Le Mans in 1957. This car is appropriately painted in ‘british racing green’.
The Ralph Lauren Jaguar X KD at 1:18 scale is exclusive to Ralph Lauren stores worldwide.

ITEM 682723213002 / UPC 886087344622
12.9"x5.9"x 5.1"

RALPH LAUREN

Car: Pu 75%, Stainless Steel 10%, Aluminum 5%, Paints 5%, Case: Acrylic 60%, Paper/Card 40%

144 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN 1955 MERCEDES BENZ
300SL GULLWING COUPE

Introduced in 1952, the ‘Gullwing’ was the fastest production car of its day with a top speed of 161mph (260 km/h).
‘SI" stood for ‘sport leicht’ (sport light). It has an impressive race history, winner of the third Carrera Panamericana Race,
Mexico 1952, winner at 24 hours of Le Mans and Nirburgring, also in 1952. It was the first car to use fuel injection
directly into the cylinders. The ‘Gullwing’ was owned by film stars Sophia Loren and Zsa Zsa Gabor. It was ground
breaking and iconic in every way, and swiftly became one of the most famous cars in the history of automotive design.
The Ralph Lauren Mercedes Benz 300SL Gullwing Coupe at 1:18 scale is exclusive to Ralph Lauren stores worldwide.

ITEM 682723214001 / UPC 886087336115
12.9"x5.9"x5.1"

RALPH LAUREN

Car: Pu 75%, Stainless Steel 10%, Aluminum 5%, Paints 5%, Case: Acrylic 60%, Paper/Card 40%

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 145



146

RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY

RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN 1962 FERRARI 250 GTO

The 250 GTO model was the pinnacle of development of the 250 GT series in competition form, whilst still remaining
aroad car. It made its public debut at the annual pre-season Ferrari press conference in january 1962, and was the
only front engine model on display, with its monoposto and sports racing counterparts all having a mid-engine
configuration. The Ralph Lauren Ferrari 250 GTO at 1:18 scale is exclusive to Ralph Lauren stores worldwide.

ITEM 682723771001 / UPC 886087336139
12.9"x5.9"x5.1"

RALPH LAUREN

Car: Pu 75%, Stainless Steel 10%, Aluminum 5%, Paints 5%, Case: Acrylic 60%, Paper/Card 40%

RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARI

i.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN 1938 BUGATTI TYPE 57SC
ATLANTIC COUPE

Jean Bugatti’s controversial masterpiece, based on the “aérolithe” concept car, was originally designed in 1935.
The Ralph Lauren car, chassis number 57.591 is one of only four Bugatti 57sc Atlantics built. Delivered in 1937 to
Richard B. Pope of England, the car still bears the EXK6 plate from its original registration in the United Kingdom.

The Ralph Lauren Bugatti type 57sc Atlantic Coupe at 1:18 scale is exclusive to Ralph Lauren stores worldwide.

ITEM 682723215001 / UPC 886087336122
12.9"x5.9"x5.1"

RALPH LAUREN

Car: Pu 75%, Stainless Steel 10%, Aluminum 5%, Paints 5%, Case: Acrylic 60%, Paper/Card 40%

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 147



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN MCLAREN F1LM

In 1995, the McLaren F1 GTR achieved its place in history by winning the Le Mans endurance race at its first
attempt. To celebrate this extraordinary feat, McLaren created a limited edition of just five F1 LMs. As a tribute to the
memory of Bruce McLaren, all five of the F1 LMs were painted in the same Papaya Orange color that was used on his
contemporary Formula 1 cars. Every detail of Mr. Lauren's personal vehicle has undergone a detailed scan to produce

this exact 1:18 scale replica, which is hand-constructed by the British company Amalgam.

ITEM 682846834002 / UPC 886087413304
12.9"x5.9"x5.1"

Car: Pu 75%, Stainless Steel 10%, Aluminum 5%, Paints 5%, Case: Acrylic 60%, Paper/Card 40%

148 RALPH LAUREN HOME | DESK AND STATIONERY RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

ELY MOTORCYCLE

ITEM 682856934001 / UPC 886087429794
7.5"Lx2.6"Wx4.1"H

Nickel Plated

RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM DESK AND STATIONERY | RALPH LAUREN HOME 149



Sutton Backgammon




GAMES

RALPH LAUREN HOME 151



RALPH LAUREN

WESTOVER PLAY CARD SET

ITEM 682842809001 / UPC 886087420227
147mm L x 31mm W x 96mm H /
5.8"Lx1.2"Wx3.8"H

Case: Leather & Stainless Steel

152 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

FERREN DOMINO SET

ITEM 682866635001 / UPC 886087424904
221mmL x 146mm W x 79mm H /
87" Lxb575"Wx3.1"H

Case: brass exterior/mahogany wood lined interior/
polysuede tray for dominos. Comes with four
mahogany domino racks.

Dominos: Resin

RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 153



RALPH LAUREN

PARKWOOD BACKGAMMON

ITEM 682842817001 / UPC 886087420241
Dimension (Closed):
413mm L x 279mm W x 72mm H /
16.25" Lx 11" Wx2.8"H

Case: Leather & Stainless Steel

154 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

SUTTON GAMES COLLECTION

FIVE IN ONE GAME BOX

ITEM 682582956001 / UPC 886087217988
14.5"x 16" x 5"

Box contains 5 Games with Game Pieces and Storage:
e Chess
e Checkers
e Tic Tac Toe
e Backgammon
e Poker cards

Features:

e Removable Lid reverses to Backgammon Board

® Magnetized Sliding Lids Combine to Create Chess and
Checkers Board

e Removeable Tic Tac Toe Set with Crystal and Silver
Leafed Pieces

e Storage inside for 2 decks of Carbon Fiber RL Poker
Cards, nickel plate and powder coated

e Backgammon Pieces and Checkers Pieces, 2 Carbon
Fiber Leather Dice Cups and 5 Dice

e Two Storage Drawers on Sides for Chess Pieces

Carbon Fiber Embossed and Black Leather, Walnut,
Nickel Plated Accents, Nickel Plated Chess Pieces,
Stainless Steel Checkers and Backgammon Pieces,
Silver Leaf

RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 155



156

RALPH LAUREN

SUTTON GAMES COLLECTION

POKER SET

ITEM 682582858001 / UPC 886087218091
8"x5.6"x4.5"

Features:
e Four Sets of Poker Chips in Four Colors:
Black, Blue, Grey and Purple
e RL Carbon Fiber Playing Cards
e Signature Dealers Chip

Carbon Fiber Embossed Leather, Nickel Plated
Accents, Walnut, Resin Chips

TIC TAC TOE SET

ITEM 682582950001 / UPC 886087217926
6"x6"x 1.5"

Carbon Fiber Embossed and Black Leather,
Walnut, Nickel Plated Accents

RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

SUTTON GAMES COLLECTION

CHESS SET

ITEM 682582955001 / UPC 886087217971
15.75" x 15.75" x 2.25"

Features:
e Nickel Plated Chess Pieces
e Removable Lid for Game Storage

Carbon Fiber Embossed and Black Leather,
Walnut, Nickel Plated Accents

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 157



RALPH LAUREN

SUTTON GAMES COLLECTION

BACKGAMMON

ITEM 682618372001 / UPC 886087265514
20.4"x 15"x 2.8"
Walnut, Embossed Leather, Nickel

158 RALPH LAUREN HOME | GAMES RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

FOWLER CHESS SET

ITEM 682736535001 / UPC 886087366235
16.41"x 15.63" x 2.32"
Leather, Polysuede, Polished Nickel, Polished PVD Gold Plate

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM GAMES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 159



Colton Men's Valet




AGCENT
FURNISHINGS



162

RALPH LAUREN

BRENNAN VALET

RALPH LAUREN HOME | ACCENT FURNISHINGS

ITEM 683708157001
UPC 886087373714
42.5"x 14.6" x 5.4"

Leather, Brass

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

COLTON MEN’'S VALET

ITEM 682556674001
UPC 886087185300
17.3"x 13.4" x 38.9"

Features:
e Leather Suit Hanger
e Three Valet Trays
e Pant Hanger
e |eather Travel Cufflink Box

Stainless Steel, Black Leather

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM ACCENT FURNISHINGS | RALPH LAUREN HOME 163



RALPH LAUREN

WYATT SIDE TABLE
BRASS/SADDLE

These beautiful accent pieces make the perfect side entertaining piece
and can work in a variety of environments.

ITEM 682802364002
UPC 886087387858
17.69"x 17.69" x 21.63"

Leather, Metal

164 RALPH LAUREN HOME | ACCENT FURNISHINGS RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE .COM

RALPH LAUREN

WYATT SIDE TABLE
BLACK/NICKEL

N

ITEM 682802364001
UPC 886087387841

17.69"x 17.69" x 21.63"

Leather, Metal

ACCENT FURNISHINGS | RALPH LAUREN HOME

165



Cable Cashmere Throw Blankets



TEXTILES



168

RALPH LAUREN

BURNISHED CHAMOIS

ITEM 650194528N27
UPC 886087127348

CREAM

ITEM 650194528N2P
UPC 886087127324

MODERN CHARCOAL

ITEM 650194528N2S
UPC 886087127331

HEATHERED BLUE

ITEM 650778520004
UPC 886087391749

RALPH LAUREN HOME | TEXTILES

60" x 60"

100% Cashmere

CABLE CASHMERE THROW BLANKET

LIGHT HEATHER GREY

ITEM 650511448006
UPC 886087153651

MIDNIGHT BLACK

ITEM 6501945282YR
UPC 886087127232

NATURAL

ITEM 650511448005
UPC 886087146134

POLO NAVY

ITEM 650194528E0F
UPC 886087127294

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

NORTHAM THROW
PILLOW

ITEM 650771754002
UPC 886087377217
22"x 22"

100% Wool

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM TEXTILES | RALPH LAUREN HOME 169



RALPH LAUREN

LAFAYETTE THROW PILLOW

22" x 22"

NAVY
ITEM 650741495001 / UPC 886087357738

WHITE

ITEM 650638252002 / UPC 886087275230
(Not shown)

100% Cotton with leather binding

170 RALPH LAUREN HOME | TEXTILES RALPH LAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

RL FLAG THROW BLANKET

ITEM 650684794001 / UPC 886087311600
b4" x 72"
100% Cotton

RL FLAG RL ICON
THROW PILLOW BEAR PILLOW

ITEM 650684791001 / UPC 886087311587 ITEM 650684789001 / UPC 886087311563
20" x 20" 20" x 20"
100% Cotton 100% Cotton

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM TEXTILES | RALPH LAUREN HOME

171



Classic Collection
Single Wick Candle




HOME
FRAGRANCE

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



RALPH LAUREN

GLASSIC COLLECTION
SINGLE WICK CANDLES

174 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HOME FRAGRANCE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

RALPH LAUREN

PIED A TERRE
SINGLE WICK CANDLE

GLASSIC COLLECTION
SINGLE WICK CANDLES

ITEM 684798477001 / UPC 886087407457
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

AMALFI COAST
SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684798465001 / UPC 886087407365
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

CALIFORNIA ROMANTIC
SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684798466001 / UPC 886087407372
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

ROUND HILL
SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684798467001 / UPC 886087407389
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

ST. GERMAIN
SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684798468001 / UPC 886087407396
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

JOSHUA TREE
SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684798469001 / UPC 886087407402
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

HOME FRAGRANCE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

175



RALPH LAUREN

GLASSIC COLLECTION
DIFFUSERS

AMALI'T COAST

176 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HOME FRAGRANCE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM



RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

RALPH LAUREN

GLASSIC COLLECTION
DIFFUSERS

PIED A TERRE
DIFFUSER

ITEM 684802527001 / UPC 886087407518
2.5"x1.5"x 5"

AMALFI COAST
DIFFUSER

ITEM 684802523001 / UPC 886087407471
2.5"x1.5"x 5"

CALIFORNIA ROMANTIC
DIFFUSER

ITEM 684802524001 / UPC 886087407488
2.5"x1.5"x5"

ROUND HILL
DIFFUSER

ITEM 684802525001 / UPC 886087407495
2.5"x1.5"x5"

ST. GERMAIN
DIFFUSER

ITEM 684802526001 / UPC 886087407501
2.5"x1.5"x5"

JOSHUA TREE
DIFFUSER

ITEM 684802528001 / UPC 886087407525
2.5"x 1.5"x 5"

HOME FRAGRANCE | RALPH LAUREN HOME

177



RALPH LAUREN

388 MADISON COLLECTION

ol aelison

0.8 0% -2718

888 MADISON FLAGSHIP SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684798474001 / UPC 886087407433
3"'x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

178 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HOME FRAGRANCE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

RHINELANDER COLLECTION

RHINELANDER FLAGSHIP SINGLE WICK CANDLE

ITEM 684637062001 / UPC 886087273304
3"x4"/9.6 0Z
Burn Time: 60 hours

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM HOME FRAGRANCE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 179



RALPH LAUREN

BEDFORD COLLECTION

BEDFORD

42 Noz/ 124 mk e

SINGLE WICK CANDLE DIFFUSER
ITEM 684798472001 / UPC 886087407426 ITEM 684828774001 / UPC 886087407563
3"x4"/9.6 0Z 2.5"x1.5"x 5"

Burn Time: 60 hours

180 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HOME FRAGRANCE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

BEDFORD COLLECTION

-
RALPH LAUREN

g}fﬂé-’}ﬂ/é e—éfx/eam

BEDFORD

GIFT SET

ITEM 684828760001 / UPC 886087407556
Includes Bedford Single Wick & Diffuser

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM HOME FRAGRANCE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 181



RALPH LAUREN

HOLIDAY COLLECTION

RALPH LAUR - HOLIDAY

12 Moz/ 124mlL&

SINGLE WICK CANDLE DIFFUSER
ITEM 684798470001 / UPC 886087407419 ITEM 684828110001 / UPC 886087407532
3"x4"/9.6 0Z 2.5"x1.5"x 5"

Burn Time: 60 hours

182 RALPH LAUREN HOME | HOME FRAGRANCE RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE .COM



RALPH LAUREN

HOLIDAY COLLECTION

RALPH LAUREN

(gjﬂ.ié’ 7 /0/6 — 6;66/6(1'{(

HOLIDAY

GIFT SET

ITEM 684828759001 / UPC 886087407549
Includes Holiday Single Wick & Diffuser

RALPHLAUREN HOME G IFTWARE.COM HOME FRAGRANCE | RALPH LAUREN HOME 183






MATERIAL
INFORMATION
AND CARE

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR



RALPH LAUREN

RALPH LAUREN X
BURLEIGH

Ralph Lauren partners with Burleigh,
England’s most storied name in pottery, to
introduce a new dining and entertaining
collection. This is the first time, since its
founding in 1851, Burleigh has featured
another designer’s original patterns on
their pottery. The resulting collection is
authentically Burleigh, and signature Ralph
Lauren.

DESIGN

Graphic motifs are translated through a
contemporary Americana lens and applied

to hand-crafted pottery though a celebrated
process preserved over time by generations of
artists. The extensive collection of dinnerware
is available in three patterns rendered in two
exclusive colorways and is designed to layer
and mix.

CRAFTSMANSHIP

More than tabletop, this collection represents
a commitment to authentic design and a
respect for the way beautiful objects are
made. Burleigh is the only remaining pottery
in the world to use an exquisitely-refined
method of tissue transfer printing, pioneered
in England over 250 years ago. In this
labor-intensive process, 25 different pairs

of hands are needed to create a single tea
cup or saucer. Engraved drums are cloaked
with colored ink, and rolled onto tissue
paper. Then, the tinted paper is hand-rubbed
onto unglazed pottery. This technique for
transferware produces pieces with unequaled
depth and subtlety that are truly one of a
kind.

RALPH LAUREN HOME | MATERIALS

GERAMICS

Ralph Lauren ceramics are produced

in limited quantities, using a mix of
semi-automatic machinery and hand-
craftsmanship. Glazing, decaling and the
painting of gold rims are done manually.
Processes vary by collection and can result in
variances such as:

e |f a piece is placed on a small tripod
when fired in the kiln (so the process
can encompass the entire piece without
disturbing the glaze) there may be visible
small unglazed dots on the underside of
the pieces

e Firing in the kiln without a tripod results
in unglazed edges on the underside of
the piece

e Decals can sometimes be felt on the
surface of a piece and may result in
visible seams on mugs and cups under
the handle

e The transferware process applies to the
Ralph Lauren x Burleigh collection. As
the pattern is transferred manually from
tissue, there is a tendency for pattern to
overlap and varied hand pressure may
result in uneven pattern application.

A semi-distressed and handcrafted
aesthetic is intentional and celebrated on
these pieces

GRYSTAL

The finest hand-made crystal and K9 glass
will usually have a few small"seed bubbles"
and or small indentations on the surface

of the glass. These do not constitute a flaw

in the piece, but rather are a sign of hand-
crafting. Bubbles should never be more than
3mm or in a cluster or at the top of the glass.
Glass rim tolerance can be up to +/- 3mm.

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



RALPH LAUREN

Some Ralph Lauren barware is mouth

blown and hand cut while other pieces are
machine blown and cut. 24% leaded crystal
stemware is all mouth blown and hand cut.
Weights and thickness may vary slightly from
piece to piece.

GLASS

e May have air bubbles and small striations
from production process.

e Product wall is thicker than crystal and
more unrefined

e Rolled edge thickness at rim may vary
+/- 3mm

LEATHER

e Cowhide is minimally treated and tanned
to RL desired color and feel

e |mperfections /color variation are due to
both the nature of the cowhide and the
treatments/workmanship.

e All products are hand-stitched and
stitching ends may be visible

e |eather will age naturally as product is
handled

METAL

e Silver-plated products are hand-made by
artisans. As such, slight imperfections
such as buff marks and pitting in
polishing and finish may be visible.
Certain small marks from holding tools
used to hang items in the plating bath
may be visible.

e Decorative accents on pieces are soldered
on by hand and can also create small
pinholes at the seams.

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

e (Cast Brass items may have slight
imperfections and pinholes due to
its manufacturing process

e Brass and silver plate naturally
oxidize and tarnish in short periods
of time. Frames are lacquered to
delay tarnishing however, lacquer is
not food safe and therefore not used
on pieces which may touch food.

e Stainless steel, although durable, is
susceptible to scratches and buffing
marks if not handled gently

e Metal Flatware may display faint
marks around the neck of each
piece where the item was held in the
plating bath. Color may vary slightly
from piece to piece.

WICKER

As wicker is a natural material that is
dyed there may be slight variation in
color from piece to piece. Pieces are
hand woven, which may result in visible
ends and variations in tightness of the
weave.

HOME FRAGRANCE

The Ralph Lauren candle wax formula
is proprietary. It is made of a premium
paraffin wax blend containing other

oils and waxes which makes it a softer
formulation. The softer formulation is
richer and allows for fragrance to radiate
to a larger area. Due to the soft formula,
the surface of the wax may not always
seem solid. There may be a very light
waviness visible on the surface and the
lead free wick may be able to move very
slightly

MATERIALS | RALPH LAUREN HOME

187



888 MADISON COLLECTION

RALPH LAUREN

SINGLE WICK CANDLE 178
A
ACADEMY BAR TOOL BOX 64
ACADEMY FLATWARE 42
ADRIENNE COLLECTION

BOX 131

FRAMES 112
ALLEN HURRICANE 9
ANN COLLECTION 27
B
BEDFORD COLLECTION

HOME FRAGRANCE 180, 181
BENTLEY COLLECTION 55
BLEECKER FRAME 114
BRENNAN DESK COLLECTION

BLACK 132, 133

CLOCKS 138

FRAMES

BLACK 117
SADDLE 116

NAVY 136

SADDLE 134, 135
BRENNAN VALET 162
BROCKTON FRAME 118
BRYCE FRAME 119
C
CABLE CASHMERE THROW BLANKET 168
CHEYENNE HURRICANE 97
CLASSIC COLLECTION

DIFFUSERS 176, 177

SINGLE WICK CANDLES 174, 175
CLASSIC HURRICANE 99
CLAUDE TRAY 84
CODY DESK OBJET 142

188 RALPH LAUREN HOME | INDEX

INDEX

VASES

E

ELLERY COLLECTION

ELY MOTORCYCLE

ETHAN COLLECTION

F

FOWLER CHESS SET

G

GAVIN STAND

CLOCK

H

HAILEY COLLECTION

VASES

K

KIPTON COLLECTION

L

LEIGH COLLECTION

COLTON MEN'’S VALET 163
CORALINE COLLECTION 46, 47
90
73
149
56, 58, 59
FERREN DOMINO SET 153
159
GARRETT COLLECTION 61, 68, 69
87
GILLIAN COLLECTION 140
GREENE COLLECTION 108
128
GWYNETH DINNERWARE 30
141

HOLIDAY COLLECTION
HOME FRAGRANCE 182, 183
HUDSON PLAID COLLECTION 50, 51, 91
91
HUTCHINSON DINNERWARE 32
KENDALL DINNERWARE 33
65
LAFAYETTE THROW PILLOW 170
LANGLEY COLLECTION 52, 53
100, 101
121

LUKE FRAME

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



M

MACOMBER COLLECTION

RALPH LAUREN

DESK & STATIONERY 130
FRAMES 109
MODERN HURRICANE 92
MONTGOMERY COLLECTION 70,71
N
NORTHAM THROW PILLOW 169
0
OLIVIER FRAME 123
P
PARKER COLLECTION 72
PARKWOOD BACKGAMMON 154
PEYTON DINNERWARE 34
R
RALPH LAUREN 1938 BUGATTI
TYPE 57SC ATLANTIC COUPE 147, 148
RALPH LAUREN 1955 JAGUAR X KD 144
RALPH LAUREN 1955 MERCEDES BENZ
300SL GULLWING COUPE 145
RALPH LAUREN 1962 FERRARI 250 GTO 146
RALPH LAUREN MCLAREN F1LM 148
RALPH LAUREN X BURLEIGH COLLECTION
FADED PEONY
GREEN 14,15
INDIGO 10, 11, 12, 13
GARDEN VINE
GREEN 21,22
INDIGO 17,18, 19, 20
MIDNIGHT SKY
INDIGO AND LIGHT INDIGO 24, 25, 26
NORTHERN STAR 28
SAG HARBOR 29
RALPH’S DINNERWARE 39
REMY COLLECTION 48, 49

RALPHLAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM

INDEX

RHINELANDER COLLECTION

SINGLE WICK CANDLE 179
RILEY HURRICANE 104
RL FLAG

THROW BLANKET 171

THROW PILLOW 171
RL ICON BEAR PILLOW 171
RYAN COLLECTION

CREAM/SADDLE 125

NAVY 124
S
SOMERVILLE COLLECTION 31
STIRLING COLLECTION 54
SUTTON FRAME 122

SUTTON GAMES COLLECTION

155, 156, 157, 158

T
TOLEDO COLLECTION
NAVY 110
SADDLE 111
TOLEDO COLLECTION
CLOCK 129
W
WAUGH CATCHALL 143
WENTWORTH FLATWARE 43
WESTOVER PLAY CARD SET 152
WILSHIRE DINNERWARE
GOLD36, 37
PLATINUM 38
WYATT COLLECTION
CHAMPAGNE GOLD 78,79
LEATHER 85, 86
PORCELAIN 80, 81, 82
STAINLESS STEEL 74,75,76
WYATT SIDE TABLE
BLACK/NICKEL 165
BRASS/SADDLE 164

INDEX | RALPH LAUREN HOME

189



RALPH LAUREN

GIFTWARE
2022






INTERNAL USE ONLY

RALPH LAUREN HOME GIFTWARE.COM



